SPANISH OAKS MENS ASSOCIATION

FINAL 2016 MENS LEADERBOARD STANDINGS

STANDINGS AFTER 45 EVENTS 10/29/16
(ALL WINNINGS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 11/15/2016)

RANK NAME POINTS PAYOUT
18T BRADY HUGHES 385 $235.00
2ND JORDAN ROGERS 362 $185.00
3RD BRODEN HUGHES 279 $130.00
4TH JUSTIN HAROLD 271 $115.00
5TH CURTIS GALLEGOS 266 $100.00
6TH RUSS MADSEN 219 $65.00
7TH TREVOR NIELSEN 156 $45.00
8TH ACE EDDINGTON 148 $25.00
9TH CREED SERMERSHEIM 134
10TH TYLER CLAYSON 131
11TH PETER VAN ORMAN 120
12TH TIM RICKS 119
13TH TYLER MINER 106
14TH JASON RIVERA 103
15TH JON WARDENBURG 94
16TH KYLE WALRATH 89
17TH RON JOHNSON 85
18TH BOB LIVINGSTON 81
19TH SHAUN PETERSON 80
20TH SCOTT NICOLLS 79
218ST TRAVIS MINER 78
22ND TYLER MOORE 75
23RD CAM HOLDAWAY 74
24TH LANDON JOHNSON 73
25TH BRIAN HUGHES 68
25TH RYAN BENSON 68
27TH JARED FRY 67
27TH ROBERT KINGHORN 67
29TH JUDD LEIFSON 64
30TH MIKE KEELE 63
318ST ROBERT ROBINSON 62
318ST ZAC HANSEN 62
33RD KELLETT COOK 60
33RD NICK MUNTER 60
35TH DUSTIN CARTER 59
36TH HADLEY THORPE 55
36TH JOSH SEOW 55
38TH DAVE BRADFORD 53
38TH ERNIE STEFFENSEN 53
38TH MARK ADAMSON 53
418T AARON GULL 51
42ND NICK CONDLEY 49
43RD E.J. POHAHAU 48
43RD WENDELL HOLDAWAY 48
45TH COLE OLSEN 47
45TH JORDAN LEIFSON 47
45TH MCLANE SMITH 47
48TH BRUCE MURDOCK 46
48TH CHRIS RAWLE 46
48TH ZACH BROWN 46
51ST DALLIN BENSON 45
51ST NELSON CASTLEBERRY 45
53RD DUSTIN MCBRIDE 44
53RD RICK WESTPHAL 44
55TH SCOTT HUFF 43
56TH CADE SERMERSHEIM 42
56TH DAN WILKINSON 42
56TH LEVI WALRATH 42
59TH EQUATOR POHAHAU 41
59TH RICHARD TALLEY 41
61ST CHASE NOORDA 40
61ST CODY JONES 40
61ST REMMINGTON NEWELL 40
64TH MARK EDMONDS 38
65TH SCOTT WHITAKER 37
66TH ALAN PEERY 36
66TH CORBIN HOLDAWAY 36
66TH JARED SEOW 36
69TH TYLER WARNER 35
70TH JAMIE VONACHEN 34
70TH MIKE MENDENHALL 34
72ND KAID GORDON 33
73RD BRYCE WINWARD 32
73RD JON CLUFF 32
75TH DARREN GREEN 31
76TH CLINT JACKSON 29
76TH JEFF LINDSAY 29
78TH ROD REAVELEY 28
79TH JAMES PAXTON 27

79TH JOE KENNEY 27



79TH

79TH

83RD

83RD

83RD

86TH

86TH

86TH

89TH

90TH

90TH

92ND

92ND

94TH

94TH

94TH

94TH

98TH

98TH

98TH

98TH

102ND
102ND
104TH
104TH
106TH
107TH
107TH
107TH
107TH
107TH
112TH
112TH
112TH
115TH
115TH
1M7TH
1M7TH
1M7TH
1M7TH
121ST
121ST
121ST
124TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
125TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
136TH
140TH
140TH
140TH
140TH
140TH
140TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
146TH
157TH
157TH
157TH
157TH
161ST
161ST
163RD
163RD
165TH
165TH
165TH
165TH
165TH

NATHAN NELSON
WAYNE SHEPHERD
ALI KHAN
CLAYTON CUNDY
JAKE DALEY
DAVID PORTER
NICK CORNIA
TODD BRADFORD
HEATH ROBINSON
COLE PORTER
GLEN COX
AARON COOK
MATT JOHNSON
BRONZE CODY
JARED REYNOLDS
JAY BARRY
TANNER EDMONDS
BRAD THORPE
DALLIN NAULU
KYLE ALLMAN
LOGAN RUDD
DICK WORTHEN
HARLEY MCNEIL
SCOTT COOK
TREVOR GILLMAN
JAYDEN BATES
DENNIS MCGRAW
JAKE REYNOLDS
JOSE VALLE
LONNIE STRASBURG
TYLER WEIGHT
HAYDEN BRYSON
JAY MORGAN
JEFF POPE
BRYAN DEGROFF
DEVIN NIELSON
EVAN BARBER
QUINT JARVIS
SAM MATEFEO
THAYNE BANKS
ANDY SHUMWAY
DAVE PRESSLER
NATE CRAIG
DAVID DARLING
ALAN MCGRAW
BRAD SIMONS
CAMERON GILLMAN
COREY CARTER
DAVE WILLES
DICK MITCHELL
KIRK NELSON
KRIS COOK
MARK LOCHHEAD
MATT BARBER
MATT PORTER
BROCK WILSON
DAN PERKINS
NORM DINSDALE
TOM MORRIS
BARRY WHITAKER
GABE HENDERSON
GARTH KENNEY
JED POULSON
JON BRIDGES
KENT BRADFORD
ADAM PIERCE
BILL MCDEARMAN
BRITTON GREEN
DAVE VINCENT
JASON WERNER
KEY DALEY

KYLE MAXFIELD
MCKADE MECHAM
RYAN TURNER
SHANE HANSEN
THOMAS DYMOCK
CHI WANG

J.T. LINDSAY

KEN KELLY
TRAVIS ASHDOWN
JACKSON RHEES
JIMMY DEGRAFFENREID
CASEY WHITAKER
STEVE SWENSON
CURTIS ALLMAN
D.J. SMITH

DAVE HOLDAWAY
DAVE KENNEY
GOOSE KALLUNKI

S A AR ANNWYWWRARRADRDUODDODODDNDODODD O ®®O®OO®DO®O®O O©©



