SPANISH OAKS MENS ASSOCIATION

FINAL 2016 MENS LEADERBOARD STANDINGS STANDINGS AFTER 45 EVENTS 10/29/16 (ALL WINNINGS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 11/15/2016)

RANK	NAME	POINTS	PAYOUT
1ST 2ND	BRADY HUGHES JORDAN ROGERS	385 362	\$235.00 \$185.00
3RD	BRODEN HUGHES	279	\$130.00
4TH	JUSTIN HAROLD	271	\$115.00
5TH	CURTIS GALLEGOS	266	\$100.00
6TH	RUSS MADSEN	219	\$65.00
7TH	TREVOR NIELSEN	156	\$45.00
8TH	ACE EDDINGTON	148	\$25.00
9TH	CREED SERMERSHEIM	134	
10TH	TYLER CLAYSON	131	
11TH 12TH	PETER VAN ORMAN TIM RICKS	120 119	
13TH	TYLER MINER	106	
14TH	JASON RIVERA	103	
15TH	JON WARDENBURG	94	
16TH	KYLE WALRATH	89	
17TH 18TH	RON JOHNSON BOB LIVINGSTON	85 81	
19TH	SHAUN PETERSON	80	
20TH	SCOTT NICOLLS	79	
21ST	TRAVIS MINER	78	
22ND	TYLER MOORE	75	
23RD	CAM HOLDAWAY	74	
24TH 25TH	LANDON JOHNSON BRIAN HUGHES	73 68	
25TH	RYAN BENSON	68	
27TH	JARED FRY	67	
27TH	ROBERT KINGHORN	67	
29TH	JUDD LEIFSON	64	
30TH	MIKE KEELE	63	
31ST	ROBERT ROBINSON	62	
31ST 33RD	ZAC HANSEN KELLETT COOK	62 60	
33RD	NICK MUNTER	60	
35TH	DUSTIN CARTER	59	
36TH	HADLEY THORPE	55	
36TH	JOSH SEOW	55	
38TH	DAVE BRADFORD	53	
38TH 38TH	ERNIE STEFFENSEN MARK ADAMSON	53 53	
41ST	AARON GULL	53 51	
42ND	NICK CONDLEY	49	
43RD	E.J. POHAHAU	48	
43RD	WENDELL HOLDAWAY	48	
45TH	COLE OLSEN JORDAN LEIFSON	47	
45TH 45TH	MCLANE SMITH	47 47	
48TH	BRUCE MURDOCK	46	
48TH	CHRIS RAWLE	46	
48TH	ZACH BROWN	46	
51ST	DALLIN BENSON	45	
51ST	NELSON CASTLEBERRY DUSTIN MCBRIDE	45 44	
53RD 53RD	RICK WESTPHAL	44	
55TH	SCOTT HUFF	43	
56TH	CADE SERMERSHEIM	42	
56TH	DAN WILKINSON	42	
56TH	LEVI WALRATH	42	
59TH 59TH	EQUATOR POHAHAU RICHARD TALLEY	41 41	
61ST	CHASE NOORDA	40	
61ST	CODY JONES	40	
61ST	REMMINGTON NEWELL	40	
64TH	MARK EDMONDS	38	
65TH	SCOTT WHITAKER	37	
66TH	ALAN PEERY	36	
66TH 66TH	CORBIN HOLDAWAY JARED SEOW	36 36	
69TH	TYLER WARNER	35	
70TH	JAMIE VONACHEN	34	
70TH	MIKE MENDENHALL	34	
72ND	KAID GORDON	33	
73RD	BRYCE WINWARD	32	
73RD 75TH	JON CLUFF DARREN GREEN	32 31	
76TH	CLINT JACKSON	29	
76TH	JEFF LINDSAY	29	
78TH	ROD REAVELEY	28	
79TH	JAMES PAXTON	27	
79TH	JOE KENNEY	27	

79TH	NATHAN NELSON	27
79TH	WAYNE SHEPHERD	27
83RD	ALI KHAN CLAYTON CUNDY	26
83RD 83RD	JAKE DALEY	26 26
86TH	DAVID PORTER	26 25
86TH	NICK CORNIA	25
86TH	TODD BRADFORD	25
89TH	HEATH ROBINSON	24
90TH	COLE PORTER	23
90TH	GLEN COX	23
92ND	AARON COOK	22
92ND	MATT JOHNSON	22
94TH 94TH	BRONZE CODY JARED REYNOLDS	21 21
941H	JAY BARRY	21
94TH	TANNER EDMONDS	21
98TH	BRAD THORPE	20
98TH	DALLIN NAULU	20
98TH	KYLE ALLMAN	20
98TH	LOGAN RUDD	20
102ND	DICK WORTHEN	19
102ND	HARLEY MCNEIL	19
104TH 104TH	SCOTT COOK TREVOR GILLMAN	18 18
1041H	JAYDEN BATES	17
107TH	DENNIS MCGRAW	16
107TH	JAKE REYNOLDS	16
107TH	JOSE VALLE	16
107TH	LONNIE STRASBURG	16
107TH	TYLER WEIGHT	16
112TH	HAYDEN BRYSON	15
112TH	JAY MORGAN	15
112TH	JEFF POPE BRYAN DEGROFF	15
115TH 115TH	DEVIN NIELSON	14 14
117TH	EVAN BARBER	13
117TH	QUINT JARVIS	13
117TH	SAM MATEFEO	13
117TH	THAYNE BANKS	13
121ST	ANDY SHUMWAY	12
121ST	DAVE PRESSLER	12
121ST	NATE CRAIG	12
124TH 125TH	DAVID DARLING ALAN MCGRAW	11 10
125TH	BRAD SIMONS	10
125TH	CAMERON GILLMAN	10
125TH	COREY CARTER	10
125TH	DAVE WILLES	10
125TH	DICK MITCHELL	10
125TH	KIRK NELSON	10
125TH	KRIS COOK	10
125TH	MARK LOCHHEAD	10
125TH 125TH	MATT BARBER MATT PORTER	10 10
1251H	BROCK WILSON	9
136TH	DAN PERKINS	9
136TH	NORM DINSDALE	9
136TH	TOM MORRIS	9
140TH	BARRY WHITAKER	8
140TH	GABE HENDERSON	8
140TH	GARTH KENNEY	8
140TH 140TH	JED POULSON JON BRIDGES	8 8
140TH	KENT BRADFORD	8
146TH	ADAM PIERCE	6
146TH	BILL MCDEARMAN	6
146TH	BRITTON GREEN	6
146TH	DAVE VINCENT	6
146TH	JASON WERNER	6
146TH	KEY DALEY	6
146TH 146TH	KYLE MAXFIELD MCKADE MECHAM	6 6
146TH	RYAN TURNER	6
146TH	SHANE HANSEN	6
146TH	THOMAS DYMOCK	5
157TH	CHI WANG	4
157TH	J.T. LINDSAY	4
157TH	KEN KELLY	4
157TH	TRAVIS ASHDOWN	4
161ST	JACKSON RHEES	3
161ST 163RD	JIMMY DEGRAFFENREID CASEY WHITAKER	3 2
163RD	STEVE SWENSON	2
165TH	CURTIS ALLMAN	1
165TH	D.J. SMITH	1
165TH	DAVE HOLDAWAY	1
165TH	DAVE KENNEY	1
165TH	GOOSE KALLUNKI	1